THE SOUTH AUSTRALIAN AVIATION MUSEUM PTY LTD

TRUSTEE FOR the South Australian Aviation

Museum Foundation

PO Box 150
PORT ADELAIDE SA 5015

www.saamfoundation.org.au
Ph - 0433 594 437 email - secretary@saamfoundation.org.au

ACN 639 320 915 ABN 35 996 072 891 ABN 35 996 072 891



If you are considering making a bequest from your estate to the Foundation, the following may be of assistance, subject to consultation with your solicitor, in how to word it in your Will:

"The South Australian Aviation Museum Pty Ltd CAN 638 320 915, Trustee for South Australian Aviation Museum Foundation ABN 35 996 072 891

I give and Bequeath (free of all duties) the sum of \$................... to The South Australian Aviation Museum Pty Ltd CAN 638 320 915, Trustee for South Australian Aviation Museum Foundation ABN 35 996 072 891 of 16 Bedford Street Port Adelaide SA 5015 in aid of that organisation and for its general purposes, with the written acknowledgement of South Australian Aviation Museum Foundation ABN 35 996 072 891 to be accepted by my executors as a full and complete discharge."